

## Bonzers Cookie Dough Reduced Fat Carnival, 1.5 Ounces

DOT 606295 GTIN 10096067715350 MFR 71535



F3150F

**Temporarily Unavailable**

Currently Unavailable.  
Recovery unknown.  
Production Line Delays

**Product Broker**

WAYPOINT/ANCHORAGE, AK

(425) 902-1992

907 E DOWLING RD  
Anchorage, AK 99518

<b>Temperature</b>	Frozen Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	1.50 OZ 168 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	16.75 lbs / 15.75 lbs
<b>Cube</b>	0.557 cube
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	9 per layer 14 layers 126 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	14.0000" L 12.5000" W 5.5000" H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	545 days / 90 days
<b>Certifications</b>	Kosher Child Nutritional Label
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

**Features**

Smart Snack Compliant! 35-10-35, 51% Whole Grain, 1 Oz Eq

**Preparation**

Bake - Do Not Thaw Dough Before Baking. Place Frozen Dough On A Parchment-Lined Baking Pan. Make Sure Oven Is Preheated And Is At The Correct Temperature. Use A Thermometer To Verify Oven...

**Storage**

Frozen Dough Is Portioned, Layered And Packaged In A Sturdy Cardboard Box That Is Easy To Stack And Store. Do Not Thaw Cookies. Store Dough In Original Packaging And Keep Frozen (Betw -10...

**Ingredients**

Whole Grain Blend (Whole Grain Flour, Whole Oats), Enriched Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Cocoa Rainbow Candies (Confectionery Coating [Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanilla], Sugar, Less Than 1% Of Artificial Coloring [Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake,...

 **Contains**
 **May Contain**
 **Free From**
**Known Certifications for This Product:**

Kosher, Child Nutritional Label

F 3150 F

Serving Size**Nutrition Facts****(Unprepared)**

168 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **1.5 oz****Amount Per Serving****Calories** **175**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 6 g	<b>10%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 7 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 110 mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27 g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1.5 g	<b>6%</b>
Sugar 14 g	
<b>Protein</b> 2 g	
<b>Calcium</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b>	<b>4%</b>
<b>Vitamin A</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin C</b>	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (MICHAEL'S BAKERY PRODUCTS) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 10096067715350/Case